
2023年3月18日 (土) 

5km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

605 志和 宏昭 0:20:43 1

603 向後 陽介 0:21:18 2

613 四倉 清志 0:26:17 3

601 市川 キミ子 0:31:34 4

606 菅 登雄 0:31:37 5
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2023年3月18日 (土) 

10km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

710 沢田 昌也 0:39:14 1

709 篠塚 政夫 0:42:14 2

701 岩波 発彦 0:44:24 3

704 谷本 公香 1:08:49 4
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2023年3月18日 (土) 

ハーフマラソン個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

302 鮎川 陽一 1:26:39 1

304 市川 健一 1:38:53 2

303 池谷 壮之介 1:41:43 3

301 浅田 慎二 2:41:50 4

307 円口 修司 2:53:42 5

306 井上 祐太郎 2:57:08 6
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2023年3月18日 (土) 

30km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

206 葛西 響 2:21:57 1

204 安田 剛 3:03:55 2
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2023年3月18日 (土) 

フルマラソン個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

111 平尾 一紘 3:42:35 1

107 立花 輝雄 3:48:52 2

113 山下 俊輔 4:12:54 3

104 塩澤 太規 4:12:54 4

109 中島 敏幸 4:17:45 5

110 西原 数馬 4:23:40 6

108 田村 章太 4:35:55 7
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2023年3月18日 (土) 

No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

904 日立ビルシステムA 村上　晃央 0:17:51 0:17:51

岡安　宏典 0:23:51 0:41:42

末永　博史 0:25:25 1:07:07

山崎　裕 0:20:40 1:27:47

903 日立ビルシステムB 中村 悟 0:26:20 0:26:20

上村　隆一郎 0:24:14 0:50:34

宮田　洋輔 0:27:46 1:18:20

小林　真人 0:19:59 1:38:19

901 ネーションズあらいちゃんチーム 山田　尚玄 0:23:57 0:23:57

田中　薫 0:26:12 0:50:09

二宮　康栄 0:29:42 1:19:51

新井　乃代 0:33:46 1:53:37

902 ネーションズさつさんチーム 熊谷　健太 0:32:31 0:32:31

田邨　智巳 0:27:00 0:59:31

相賀　香織 0:35:38 1:35:09

和泉　五月 0:31:00 2:06:09
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20kmリレーの部
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2023年3月18日 (土) 


